W

*
© VW W N O U b~ W N

w N =

*14
15
16
17
18
19
20

*21
22
23
24
25
26

*27
28
29

*30
31

*32

*33
34
35

*36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

LW

OO N U A W N

w P woww NN NNNA NN = s oo D o s g
W H = © N VW ® & OO0 O N = 0 o N\ AN = o

NEW
43
36
19
R/E
35
38
42
4
49
13
46
23
R/E
25
40
47
27

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35K UNITS

ARIA SINGLES CHART
Tl TITLE
3 1 APT.
3 2 THAT'S SO TRUE
1 1 TASTE
25 1 BIRDS OF A FEATHER
12 2 DIE WITH A SMILE
29 1 A BAR SONG (TIPSY)
42 1 BEAUTIFUL THINGS
30 1 ESPRESSO
10 9 SAILOR SONG
26 1 I HAD SOME HELP
28 4 GOOD LUCK, BABE!
13 7 I LOVE YOU, I'M SORRY
6 1 TIMELESS
25 5 YELLOW
46 4 LOSE CONTROL
22 1 PLEASE PLEASE PLEASE
2 15 ST. CHROMA
34 10 AUSTIN
33 1 TOO SWEET
26 11 STARGAZING
47 2 VIVA LAVIDA
1 10 BED CHEM
12 6 SOMETHING IN THE ORANGE
2 24 DARLING, |
31 21 SLOW IT DOWN
55 1 STICK SEASON
19 6 RIPTIDE
20 24 NIGHTS LIKE THIS
14 14 WILDFLOWER
32 2 SOMETHING JUST LIKE THIS
63 6 | REMEMBER EVERYTHING
1 32 SAO PAULO
2 33 STICKY
19 19 HOT TO GO!
0 N FEIN
20 2 A SKY FULL OF STARS
1M 33 THE DOOR
1 31 KISSES
24 12 PINK SKIES
42 12 SCARED TO START
57 1 IRIS
2 13 NOID
75 1 CRUEL SUMMER
8 18 DIET PEPSI
134 19 MR BRIGHTSIDE
2 25 RAH TAH TAH
28 1 MILLION DOLLAR BABY
136 4 DREAMS
3 26 LOVE SOMEBODY
9 19 JUNO
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<P>PLATINUM 70K UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LASTWEEK TITIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

*BULLET

WEEK COMMENCING 11 NOVEMBER, 2024

Artist

Rosé, Bruno Mars

Gracie Abrams

Sabrina Carpenter

Billie Eilish

Lady Gaga, Bruno Mars
Shaboozey

Benson Boone

Sabrina Carpenter

Gigi Perez

Post Malone Feat. Morgan Wallen
Chappell Roan

Gracie Abrams

The Weeknd, Playboi Carti
Coldplay

Teddy Swims

Sabrina Carpenter

Tyler, The Creator

Dasha

Hozier

Myles Smith

Coldplay

Sabrina Carpenter

Zach Bryan

Tyler, The Creator

Benson Boone

Noah Kahan

Vance Joy

The Kid Laroi

Billie Eilish

The Chainsmokers & Coldplay
Zach Bryan Feat. Kacey Musgraves
The Weeknd Feat. Anitta
Tyler, The Creator

Chappell Roan

Travis Scott Feat. Playboi Carti
Coldplay

Teddy Swims

BL3SS x CamrinWatsin Feat. bbyclose
Zach Bryan

Michael Marcagi
Goo Goo Dolls

Tyler, The Creator

Taylor Swift

Addison Rae

The Killers

Tyler, The Creator

Tommy Richman

Fleetwood Mac

Morgan Wallen

Sabrina Carpenter

CERTIFIED

<G>

<P>2
<P>8

<P>

<P>4

<P>9
<P>7

<P>4
<P>2
<P>

<P>9

<P>8

<P>
<P>5
<P>16

<G>

<P>16

<P>

<P>
<P>8
<P>
<P>
<P>2
<P>3
<P>2

<P>9

<P>19

<P>3
<P>15

COMPANY
WAR
INR/UMA
ISL/UMA
INR/UMA
WAR/UMA
EMP

WAR
ISL/UMA
ISL/JUMA
UNI/UMA
ISL/UMA
INR/UMA
REP/UMA
PLP/WAR
WAR
ISL/UMA
COL/SME
WAR
COL/SME
RCA/SME
PGL/WAR
ISL/UMA
WAR
COL/SME
WAR
UNI/UMA
MUSH
COL/SME
INR/UMA
COL/SME
UMA/WAR
REP/UMA
COL/SME
ISL/UMA
UMA/SME
PLP/WAR
WAR
ATL/WAR
WAR

WAR

WAR
COL/SME
UNI/UMA
COL/SME
UMA
COL/SME
CONC/UMA
WAR
MER/UMA
ISL/UMA

CAT NO.

0075678602313
US-UG1-24-06903
US-UM7-24-04100
US-UM7-24-01994
US-UM7-24-09273
US-UYG-15-41249
US-WB1-23-07016
6559011
US-HM9-24-38095
6576515

6557810
US-UG1-24-01766
US-UG1-24-06536
GB-AYE-00-00267
US-WB1-23-02315
US-UM7-24-04101
US-QX9-24-05783
QZ-TB9-23-60479
US-SM1-24-01865
G010005280986W
GB-AYE-08-00265
US-UM7-23-19094
US-WB1-22-01213
US-QX9-24-05786
US-WB1-24-00913
4812559
AU-LI0-13-85760
US-SM1-23-08065
US-UM7-24-01993
G010003691499M
US-WB1-23-04903
US-UG1-24-05459
US-QX9-24-05790
5831169
US-SM1-23-05010
825646240487
USWB12302886
GB-AHS-24-00105
US-WB1-24-01947
US-WB1-24-00001
US-WB1-07-04707
G010005396374F
US-UG1-19-01472
G010005337723V
2103362
US-QX9-24-05784
QM-245-24-02528
US-WB1-01-01072
7523548
US-UM7-24-04107

ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA. ‘ARIA’, ‘ARIA CHARTS',
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